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Arditrs o Motion Zﬂj@% Arts Center

All Specialty Classes are for Ages 6 Years old thru adults (6 Years Old By May 1, 2022) unless otherwise noted.

BALLET

Level 1

Level 1 &2

Level 2

Level 2

Level 3

Level 3

Level 4

Level 4

Level 5

Level 6

Adult

Pre-Pointe (all pointe classes
Pre-Pointe must

Int. Pointe accompany
Adv Pointe  a ballet class)

HIP-HOP
Level 1 (ages 4-6)
Level 1

Level 1

Level 2

Level 2

Level 3

Level 4

Level 5

Level 6

Boys Hip Hop
Teen/Adult

TECHNIQUE (LEAPS AND TURN
Level 1 (ages 4-6)
Level 1

Level 1 &2

Level 2

Level 2

Level 3

Level 3 & 4

Level 4 *
Level 5

Level 6

DRILL TEAM

Middle Sch Kick/Strength/Cond
Middle Sch Technique

Drill Team Ballet

JV Technique

JV Strength/Cond

JV Kick

Varsity Strength/Cond

Varsity Kick

Varsity Technique

COMPETITION PREP
Prima Prep
Comp Prep (6 yrs and up)

TUMBLING & FLEXIBILITY
Beg tumbling (ages 4-6)
Beg/Int Tumbling

Int/Adv Tumbling

Int Stretch

Mon
Sat

Mon
Thur
Mon
Thur
Thur
Sat

Thur
Mon
Mon
Mon
Thur
Thur
Mon

Thur
Wed
Thur
Wed
Thur
Mon
Wed
Thur
Wed
Thur
Wed

Thur
Mon
Sat

Mon
Tue

Thur
Sat

Thur
Thur
Mon

Tues
Tues
Thur
Tues
Tues
Tues
Tues
Tues
Tues

Mon
Mon

Mon
Fri
Fri
Fri

4:00-5:00p
9:30-10:30a
5:00-6:30p
4:00-5:30p
6:00-7:30p
5:30-7:00p
7:00-8:30p
10:30-12:00p
5:30-7:00p
6:30-8:00p
6:45-8:15p
7:30-8:30p
7:00-8:00p
8:30-9:30p
8:00-9:00p

5:30-6:00p
5:30-6:30p
6:30-7:30p
4:30-5:30p
7:30-8:30p
4:30-5:30p
8:30-9:30p
4:30-5:30p
6:30-7:30p
6:00-6:30p
7:30-8:30p

5:00-5:30p
5:00-6:00p
10:30-11:30a
3:30-5:00p
6:30-8:00p
4:00-5:30p
9:00-10:30a
5:30-7:00p
7:00-8:30p
5:00-6:30p

5:30-6:30p
6:30-8:00p
8:00-9:30p
4:30-6:00p
6:00-7:00p
7:00-8:00p
6:00-7:00p
7:00-8:00p
8:00-9:30p

5:30-6:30p
6:30-8:00p

3:45-4:30p
5:00-6:00p
6:30-7:30p
6:00-6:30p

JAZZ

Level 1

Level 1 &2

Level 1 &2

Level 2

Level 3

Level 4

Level 5 & 6

TAP

Level 1

Level 1

Level 2

Level 2 &3

Level 3

Level 4

Level 5 & 6

Beg Adult

LYRICAL

Level 1 &2

Level 1 &2

Level 3 & 4
MODERN/CONTEMPORARY
Level 1 &2

Level 3 & 4

Level 5 & 6
COMBINATION CLASSES
2.5-3 Year Olds Mon
2.5-3 Year Olds Tue
2.5-3 Year Olds Wed
2.5-3 Year Olds Wed
2.5-4 Year Olds Sat
3-4 Year Olds Mon
3-4 Year Olds Tue
3-4 Year Olds Tue
3-4 Year Olds Wed
3-4 Year Olds Thur
4-5 Year Olds Tue
4-5 Year Olds Tue
4-5 Year Olds Wed
4-5 Year Olds Wed
4-5 Year Olds Thur
4-5 Year Olds Sat
5-7 Year Olds Mon
5-7 Year Olds Tues
5-7 Year Olds Wed
5-7 Year Olds Wed
5-7 Year Olds Thur
5-7 Year Olds Sat

IMPROV/COMPOSITION
Improv/Composition (Lv 3 & up)

BALLROOM

Ballroom level 1 & 2
Ballroom level 3 & 4
Ballroom level 5 & 6

MUSICAL THEATER
Musical Theater Lv 1 & 2
Musical Theater Lv 3 & 4

Wed 4:30-5:30p

Sat 12:30-1:30p

Tue 6:30-7:30p

Wed 5:30-6:30p

Wed 6:30-7:30p

Wed 7:30-8:30p

Wed 8:30-9:30p

Mon 5:30-6:30p

Thur 5:30-6:30p

Thur 6:30-7:30p

Mon 6:30-7:30p

Wed 7:30-8:30p

Wed 6:30-7:30p

Wed 5:30-6:30p

Wed 6:30-7:30p

Sat 1:30-2:30p

Mon 6:30-7:30p

Wed 4:30-5:30p

Wed 6:30-7:30p

Wed 5:30-6:30p

Wed 7:30-8:30p
4:30-5:30p Jessica
9:00-10:00a Jillian
9:00-10:00a Haley
5:30-6:30p Haley
9:00-10:00a Haley
4:30-5:30p Amanda
10:00-11:00a Jillian
5:30-6:30p Angie
4:30-5:30p Jessica
4:30-5:30p Haley
11:00a-12:15p Jillian
4:45-6:00p Haley
10:00-11:15a Haley
5:15-6:30p Andrea
4:15-5:30p Andrea
10:00-11:15a Haley
5:30-6:45p Andrea
4:15-5:30p Angie
11:15a-12:30p Haley
5:30-6:45p Amanda
6:30-7:45p Haley
11:15a-12:30p Haley
Thur 8:30-9:30p

Tue 4:30-5:30p

Tue 5:30-6:30p

Tue 6:30-7:30p

Tue 5:30-6:30p

Tue 4:30-5:30p



Arégffju I Metion Pj@f% Arts Center

2022 SUMMER TUITION RATES

817-281-7066 or www.artistrvinmeotionpac.com

Summer Classes (8 weeks)

Wednesday, June 15- Tuesday, August 9
Summer Registration Fee (nonrefundable) - $35 Per Student***
(NO CLASSES MONDAY, JULY 4TH - These can be made-up)

Tuition listed is for 8 weeks!

0.5 hour per week  $92 2.75 hour per week $360 5.5 hour per week
1 hour per week  $184 3 hour per week  $384 6 hour per week
1.25 hour per week $210 3.5 hour per week $434 6.5 hour per week
1.50 hour per week $234 4 hour per week  $484 7 hour per week
1.75 hour per week $260 4.5 hour per week $534 7.5 hour per week
2 hour per week $284 5 hour per week $585 8 hour per week

2.25 hour per week $310
2.5 hour per week $334

* Family discount - Additional family members first hour will be $164 instead of $184

$634
$684
$734
$784
$834
$884

* Per class rate - $25 per 1 hour class, $30 per 1.5 hour class, payable at the beginning of class

* Tuition will not be credited or refunded once the class has started

* Make-up classes can be scheduled for those classes missed due to vacations, illness etc. at no

charge
***Refundable only if the class is canceled

PLEASE REFER TO OUR STUDIO BROCHURE, WEBSITE OR CALL OUR OFFICE
FOR DANCE WEAR INFORMATION.


http://www.artistryinmotionpac.com

