## Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center

All Specialty Classes are for Ages 6 Years old thru adults (6 Years Old By May 1, 2022) unless otherwise noted.

BALLET							
Level 1	Mon	4:00-5:00p	JAZZ				
Level 1 & 2	Sat	9:30-10:30a	Level 1		Wed	4:30-5:30p	)
Level 2	Mon	5:00-6:30p	Level 1 & 2		Sat	12:30-1:30	
Level 2	Thur	4:00-5:30p	Level 1 & 2		Tue	6:30-7:30p	
Level 3	Mon	6:00-7:30p	Level 2		Wed	5:30-6:30p	
Level 3	Thur	5:30-7:00p	Level 3		Wed	6:30-7:30r	
Level 4	Thur	7:00-8:30p	Level 4		Wed	7:30-8:30p	
Level 4	Sat	10:30-12:00p	Level 5 & 6		Wed	8:30-9:30p	
Level 5	Thur	5:30-7:00p	2010.0 0 0			0.00 0.00	
Level 6	Mon	6:30-8:00p	TAP				
Adult	Mon	6:45-8:15p	Level 1		Mon	5:30-6:30p	1
Pre-Pointe (all pointe classes	Mon	7:30-8:30p	Level 1		Thur	5:30-6:30p	
Pre-Pointe (all pointe classes	Thur	7:00-8:00p	Level 2		Thur	6:30-7:30p	
Int. Pointe accompany	Thur	8:30-9:30p	Level 2 & 3		Mon	6:30-7:30p	
Adv Pointe a ballet class)	Mon	•	Level 3		Wed		
Adv Folitie a ballet class)	IVIOIT	8:00-9:00p	Level 4		Wed	7:30-8:30p	
UID UOD			Level 5 & 6		Wed	6:30-7:30p 5:30-6:30p	
HIP-HOP	Thur	F:20 6:00x					
Level 1 (ages 4-6)	Thur	5:30-6:00p	Beg Adult		Wed	6:30-7:30p	)
Level 1	Wed	5:30-6:30p	LVDIOAL				
Level 1	Thur	6:30-7:30p	LYRICAL		0.1	4 00 0 00	
Level 2	Wed	4:30-5:30p	Level 1 & 2		Sat	1:30-2:30p	
Level 2	Thur	7:30-8:30p	Level 1 & 2		Mon	6:30-7:30p	
Level 3	Mon	4:30-5:30p	Level 3 & 4		Wed	4:30-5:30p	)
Level 4	Wed	8:30-9:30p					
Level 5	Thur	4:30-5:30p	MODERN/CONTEM	<u>PORARY</u>			
Level 6	Wed	6:30-7:30p	Level 1 & 2		Wed	6:30-7:30p	
Boys Hip Hop	Thur	6:00-6:30p	Level 3 & 4		Wed	5:30-6:30p	
Teen/Adult	Wed	7:30-8:30p	Level 5 & 6		Wed	7:30-8:30p	)
TECHNIQUE (LEAPS AND TURNS)			COMBINATION CLA	SSES			
Level 1 (ages 4-6)	Thur	5:00-5:30p	2.5-3 Year Olds	Mon	4:30-5:30	n	Jessica
Level 1	Mon	5:00-6:00p	2.5-3 Year Olds	Tue	9:00-10:0		Jillian
Level 1 & 2	Sat	10:30-11:30a	2.5-3 Year Olds	Wed	9:00-10:0		Haley
Level 2	Mon	3:30-5:00p	2.5-3 Year Olds	Wed	5:30-6:30		Haley
Level 2	Tue	6:30-8:00p	2.5-4 Year Olds	Sat	9:00-10:0	•	Haley
Level 3	Thur	4:00-5:30p	3-4 Year Olds	Mon	4:30-5:30		Amanda
Level 3 & 4	Sat	9:00-10:30a	3-4 Year Olds	Tue	10:00-11:		Jillian
Level 4 *	Thur	5:30-7:00p	3-4 Year Olds	Tue	5:30-6:30		
Level 5	Thur	•	3-4 Year Olds	Wed		•	Angie
		7:00-8:30p			4:30-5:30		Jessica
Level 6	Mon	5:00-6:30p	3-4 Year Olds	Thur	4:30-5:30		Haley
DDUL TEAM			4-5 Year Olds	Tue	11:00a-12		Jillian
DRILL TEAM	T	F-00 0-00-	4-5 Year Olds	Tue	4:45-6:00		Haley
Middle Sch Kick/Strength/Cond	Tues	5:30-6:30p	4-5 Year Olds	Wed	10:00-11:		Haley
Middle Sch Technique	Tues	6:30-8:00p	4-5 Year Olds	Wed	5:15-6:30	•	Andrea
Drill Team Ballet	Thur	8:00-9:30p	4-5 Year Olds	Thur	4:15-5:30		Andrea
JV Technique	Tues	4:30-6:00p	4-5 Year Olds	Sat	10:00-11:		Haley
JV Strength/Cond	Tues	6:00-7:00p	5-7 Year Olds	Mon	5:30-6:45	•	Andrea
JV Kick	Tues	7:00-8:00p	5-7 Year Olds	Tues	4:15-5:30		Angie
Varsity Strength/Cond	Tues	6:00-7:00p	5-7 Year Olds	Wed	11:15a-12		Haley
Varsity Kick	Tues	7:00-8:00p	5-7 Year Olds	Wed	5:30-6:45	•	Amanda
Varsity Technique	Tues	8:00-9:30p	5-7 Year Olds	Thur	6:30-7:45		Haley
COMPETITION PREP			5-7 Year Olds	Sat	11:15a-12	2:30p	Haley
Prima Prep	Mon	5:30-6:30p	IMPROV/COMPOSIT	TION			
	Mon	6:30-8:00p	Improv/Composition		Thur 8:30-9:30p		,
Comp Prep (6 yrs and up)	IVIOII	3.00 0.00μ	improv/composition	(_v 0 & up)	mul	0.00-0.00	,
			BALLROOM		_		
TUMBLING & FLEXIBILITY			Ballroom level 1 & 2		Tue Tue	4:30-5:30p	
Beg tumbling (ages 4-6)	Mon	3:45-4:30p	Ballroom level 3 & 4	Ballroom level 3 & 4		5:30-6:30p	
Beg/Int Tumbling	Fri	5:00-6:00p	Ballroom level 5 & 6		Tue	6:30-7:30p	)
Int/Adv Tumbling	Fri	6:30-7:30p				•	
Int Stretch	Fri	6:00-6:30p	MUSICAL THEATER	<u> </u>			
			Musical Theater Lv 1	& 2	Tue	5:30-6:30p	)
			Musical Theater Lv 3	& 4	Tue	4:30-5:30p	)

# Artistry In Motion Performing Arts Center

#### 2022 SUMMER TUITION RATES

817-281-7066 or www.artistryinmotionpac.com

### **Summer Classes (8 weeks)**

Wednesday, June 15- Tuesday, August 9
Summer Registration Fee (nonrefundable) - \$35 Per Student\*\*\*
(NO CLASSES MONDAY, JULY 4TH - These can be made-up)

#### Tuition listed is for 8 weeks!

0.5 hour per week	\$92	2.75 hour per week	\$360	5.5 hour per week	\$634
1 hour per week	\$184	3 hour per week	\$384	6 hour per week	\$684
1.25 hour per week	\$210	3.5 hour per week	\$434	6.5 hour per week	\$734
1.50 hour per week	\$234	4 hour per week	\$484	7 hour per week	\$784
1.75 hour per week	\$260	4.5 hour per week	\$534	7.5 hour per week	\$834
2 hour per week	\$284	5 hour per week	\$585	8 hour per week	\$884
2.25 hour per week	\$310				
2.5 hour per week	\$334				

- \* Family discount Additional family members first hour will be \$164 instead of \$184
- \* Per class rate \$25 per 1 hour class, \$30 per 1.5 hour class, payable at the beginning of class
- \* Tuition will not be credited or refunded once the class has started
- \* Make-up classes can be scheduled for those classes missed due to vacations, illness etc. at no charge

\*\*\*Refundable only if the class is canceled

PLEASE REFER TO OUR STUDIO BROCHURE, WEBSITE OR CALL OUR OFFICE FOR DANCE WEAR INFORMATION.